
Saturday 24 February, 2007

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

North East Regional Final

Durham sky

Northumberland green

Tees Valley orange

Tyne & Wear red



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 703 563 70 70

2 Durham 662 542 60 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1= 64 Beth Johnson Tyne & Wear 142 50 46 46
1= 66 Emily Bowman Tyne & Wear 142 44 48 50
3 63 Chloe Fletcher Tyne & Wear 141 48 50 43

4= 49 Sophie Wood Durham 138 46 45 47
4= 67 Stephanie Loraine Tyne & Wear 138 50 45 43
6 51 Coral Colledge Durham 136 46 42 48

7= 50 Rebecca Henderson Durham 135 43 42 50
7= 65 Lucy Wilkinson Tyne & Wear 135 43 48 44
9= 53 Catherine Gray Durham 133 48 44 41
9= 68 Rachel Carr Tyne & Wear 133 42 50 41
11 52 Autumn Colledge Durham 127 40 40 47
12 54 Nicola Turnbull Durham 120 40 40 40



Team Results Durham (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 703 563 70 70

2 Durham 662 542 60 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Sophie Wood 4LR 55.3 55.3 3 46
49 Sophie Wood SB 74 74 3= 45
49 Sophie Wood VJ 51 49 49 51 2= 47
50 Rebecca Henderson 4LR 55.4 55.4 4= 43
50 Rebecca Henderson SB 68 68 5 42
50 Rebecca Henderson SLJ 2.16 2.12 2.10 2.16 1 50
51 Coral Colledge 2LR 26.7 26.7 3 46
51 Coral Colledge S 6.57 6.67 6.80 6.80 5 42
51 Coral Colledge SLJ 2.06 2.08 2.04 2.08 2 48
52 Autumn Colledge 4LR 56.8 56.8 6 40
52 Autumn Colledge SB 64 64 6 40
52 Autumn Colledge VJ 50 48 51 51 2= 47
53 Catherine Gray 2LR 26.2 26.2 2 48
53 Catherine Gray S 6.88 6.70 6.82 6.88 4 44
53 Catherine Gray VJ 43 44 42 44 5= 41
54 Nicola Turnbull 2LR 28.9 28.9 6 40
54 Nicola Turnbull S 5.43 5.80 6.00 6.00 6 40
54 Nicola Turnbull SLJ 1.80 1.90 1.94 1.94 6 40



Team Results Tyne & Wear (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 703 563 70 70

2 Durham 662 542 60 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
63 Chloe Fletcher 4LR 55.0 55.0 2 48
63 Chloe Fletcher SB 80 80 1 50
63 Chloe Fletcher SLJ 1.94 1.96 2.02 2.02 4= 43
64 Beth Johnson 2LR 25.7 25.7 1 50
64 Beth Johnson S 6.83 6.65 7.34 7.34 3 46
64 Beth Johnson SLJ 1.98 2.04 2.02 2.04 3 46
65 Lucy Wilkinson 4LR 55.4 55.4 4= 43
65 Lucy Wilkinson S 7.00 7.40 0.00 7.40 2 48
65 Lucy Wilkinson VJ 48 48 48 48 4 44
66 Emily Bowman 2LR 26.8 26.8 4 44
66 Emily Bowman SB 76 76 2 48
66 Emily Bowman VJ 49 50 53 53 1 50
67 Stephanie Loraine 4LR 54.5 54.5 1 50
67 Stephanie Loraine SB 74 74 3= 45
67 Stephanie Loraine SLJ 1.90 2.02 2.02 2.02 4= 43
68 Rachel Carr 2LR 28.8 28.8 5 42
68 Rachel Carr S 7.12 7.60 7.22 7.60 1 50
68 Rachel Carr VJ 42 41 44 44 5= 41



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 64 Beth Johnson 25.7 50
2 Durham sky 53 Catherine Gray 26.2 48
3 Durham sky 51 Coral Colledge 26.7 46
4 Tyne & Wear red 66 Emily Bowman 26.8 44
5 Tyne & Wear red 68 Rachel Carr 28.8 42
6 Durham sky 54 Nicola Turnbull 28.9 40



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 67 Stephanie Loraine 54.5 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 63 Chloe Fletcher 55.0 48
3 Durham sky 49 Sophie Wood 55.3 46

4= Durham sky 50 Rebecca Henderson 55.4 43
4= Tyne & Wear red 65 Lucy Wilkinson 55.4 43
6 Durham sky 52 Autumn Colledge 56.8 40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear red 1:49.5 0.0 1:49.5 70.0
2 01 Durham sky 1:50.9 0.0 1:50.9 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear red 1:46.7 0.0 1:46.7 70.0
2 01 Durham sky 1:47.5 0.0 1:47.5 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 68 Rachel Carr 7.60 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 65 Lucy Wilkinson 7.40 48
3 Tyne & Wear red 64 Beth Johnson 7.34 46
4 Durham sky 53 Catherine Gray 6.88 44
5 Durham sky 51 Coral Colledge 6.80 42
6 Durham sky 54 Nicola Turnbull 6.00 40



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 63 Chloe Fletcher 80 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 66 Emily Bowman 76 48

3= Durham sky 49 Sophie Wood 74 45
3= Tyne & Wear red 67 Stephanie Loraine 74 45
5 Durham sky 50 Rebecca Henderson 68 42
6 Durham sky 52 Autumn Colledge 64 40



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham sky 50 Rebecca Henderson 2.16 50
2 Durham sky 51 Coral Colledge 2.08 48
3 Tyne & Wear red 64 Beth Johnson 2.04 46

4= Tyne & Wear red 63 Chloe Fletcher 2.02 43
4= Tyne & Wear red 67 Stephanie Loraine 2.02 43
6 Durham sky 54 Nicola Turnbull 1.94 40



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 66 Emily Bowman 53 50
2= Durham sky 49 Sophie Wood 51 47
2= Durham sky 52 Autumn Colledge 51 47
4 Tyne & Wear red 65 Lucy Wilkinson 48 44

5= Durham sky 53 Catherine Gray 44 41
5= Tyne & Wear red 68 Rachel Carr 44 41


	North East Regional
	Event Summary
	All Rounder

	Teams
	Durham
	Tyne and Wear

	Track
	2 Lap Race
	4 Lap Race
	8 Lap Paarlauf
	4 x 2 Lap Relay

	Field
	Shot
	Speed Bounce
	Standing Long Jump
	Vertical Jump


